Durable Fixture, Flexible Mounting Options
Topaz’s Flood Lights feature a one-piece, die-cast aluminum
housing with a UV resistant powder coat finish. Wet
location rated, this fixture is ideal for use in extreme
conditions, including elevated temperatures. 150W and
300W models can be mounted at heights from 18 to
36 feet high to illuminate auto dealerships, campuses,
building facades and parks. Trunnion mount included,

WARNING: Some products included in this specification sheet may be subject to the warning requirements of California’s Proposition 65. Please refer to your product packaging for more information.
November 2020
Catalog Number Order Code UPC Lumens Wattage
Input Current @
120V/277V CCT
NEMA
Distribution DLC ID
F-FL/150/40K/TR-87 70292 751338036352 19,500 150W 1.375A/0.596A 4000K 7H x 7V PLP098HC58G3
F-FL/300/40K/TR-87 70293 751338036376 39,000 300W 2.75A/1.19A 4000K 7H x 7V PLDTUZC0E7ZI
F-FL/150/50K/TR-87 70294 751338036369 19,500 150W 1.375A/0.596A 5000K 7H x 7V PLJUOWXBMP5C
F-FL/300/50K/TR-87 70295 751338036383 39,000 300W 2.75A/1.19A 5000K 7H x 7V PLPUHCEZPMT3
Job Name/Title:__________________________Catalog Number_________________
Contractor:______________________________Notes:_________________________
New York  |  California  |  Florida  |  www.topaz-usa.com  |  800.666.2852  |  Fax: 631.654.1261  |  ©2020 Topaz Lighting Corp.
LED Flood Light
HIGH POWER
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS / LINE DRAWINGS
November  2020
Trunnion Mount
Yoke Mount ( Sold Separately)
 Catalog Number (A) (B) (C) Weight
F-FL/150/40K/TR-87 19.5" 13.7" 2.7" 12.3 Lbs.
F-FL/300/40K/TR-87 26.8" 13.7" 3.1" 20.8 Lbs.
F-FL/150/50K/TR-87 19.5" 13.7" 2.7" 12.3 Lbs.
F-FL/300/50K/TR-87 26.8" 13.7" 3.1" 20.8 Lbs.
F-FL-150WYKMOUNT-87 14"  9.4" 2" 2 Lbs.
F-FL-300WYKMOUNT-87 14"  10.2" 2" 2 Lbs.
A
A
B
B